Adult
Softball League

Summer Registration * April 5 — May 26

Bethesda Park * 220 Bethesda Church Road, Lawrenceville Code

Monday Men’s No Home Run, Rec players only*
Men's Open Equalizer
Coed Equalizer, Open

Wednesday Men’s No Home Run, Rec players only*
Women's Open Equalizer
Coed Equalizer, Rec players only*

BEP33510
BEP33511
BEP33512
BEP33518
BERSSSIIS
BEP33519

Best Friend Park « 6224 Jimmy Carter Boulevard, Norcross
Monday Men's Open Equalizer

BFP33531

George Pierce Park * 55 Buford Highway, Suwanee

Monday Men'’s Church Equalizer

Tuesday Men’s No Home Run, Rec players only*
Men's Equalizer, Rec players only”

Wednesday Coed Open Equalizer

Thursday Men’s Open Equalizer

Friday Men's Open Equalizer

Coed Equalizer

Leagues begin Monday, June 7 at 7:00pm

“For players new to the sport, a fun low-competition league.
Non-Gwinnett resident fees apply.
Orders regarding COVID-19 must be followed.

GPP33560
GPP33561
GPP33562
GPP33563
GPP33564
GPP33565
GPP33566

Register today!
$450/team « 15 players
GwinnettParks.com + 678.277.0891

O Gwinnett



